2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Overall Championship
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Brandeis High School

Francis Lewis High School

Tom C. Clark High School

Flour Bluff High School

Lynn English High School

John Jay High School

North Salem High School
Waukegan High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
North Miami Beach Senior High School
Ridge Community High School
East Paulding High School
Smith-Cotton High School
Ronald Reagan High School

East Aurora High School
O'Connor High School

Winston Churchill High School
Battle Ground High School

John Bowne High School
Okkodo High School

Blue Aces

Patriot Pride
Silver Valor
Seahawks

Lady Bulldogs
SNAP I

Lady Vikings
Bulldogs
Riderettes

Lady Chargers
Lady Bolts

White Falcons
Gold Tigers
Diamondback Drill Team
Unarmed Tomcats
Mighty Panthers
Queen's Guard
Tiger Alley
Unarmed Wildcats
Okkodo Bull Dogs

5,871
5,815
5,813
5,668
5,647
5,588
5,340
5,287
5,267
5,258
5,182
5,175
5,148
5,095
5,082
5,032
4,862
4,444
3,294
2,679



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Inspection
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Francis Lewis High School
Brandeis High School

Lynn English High School
Waukegan High School

Flour Bluff High School

Tom C. Clark High School

North Salem High School

East Aurora High School

John Bowne High School
Smith-Cotton High School

East Paulding High School

Ridge Community High School
John Jay High School

Ronald Reagan High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Winston Churchill High School
0O'Connor High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School
Okkodo High School

Battle Ground High School

Patriot Pride

Blue Aces

Lady Bulldogs
Bulldogs
Seahawks

Silver Valor

Lady Vikings
Unarmed Tomcats
Unarmed Wildcats
Gold Tigers

White Falcons
Lady Bolts

SNAP 1|
Diamondback Drill Team
Riderettes
Queen's Guard
Mighty Panthers
Lady Chargers
Okkodo Bull Dogs
Tiger Alley

944
930
905
884
883
853
852
809
807
782
750
731
730
722
720
670
645
629
615
520



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Regulation
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Tom C. Clark High School
Brandeis High School

John Jay High School

Lynn English High School

Flour Bluff High School
0O'Connor High School

East Paulding High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Smith-Cotton High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School
Winston Churchill High School
Ronald Reagan High School

East Aurora High School

Ridge Community High School
North Salem High School
Francis Lewis High School

Battle Ground High School
Waukegan High School

John Bowne High School
Okkodo High School

Silver Valor (Gonzalez)

Blue Aces (Bienen)

SNAP Il (Casimiro)

Lady Bulldogs (Pinto )

Seahawks (Garcia)

Mighty Panthers (Hernandez)
White Falcons (Bissette)
Riderettes (Montelongo)

Gold Tigers (Ortiz)

Lady Chargers (Kain)

Queen's Guard (Boese)
Diamondback Drill Team (Johnston)
Unarmed Tomcats (Pineda)

Lady Bolts (Mercedes)

Lady Vikings (Hernandez)

Patriot Pride (Kim)
Tiger Alley (Rothe)
Bulldogs (Escamilla)
Unarmed Wildcats (:

Okkodo Bull Dogs (Aunu)

1361
1339
1329
1322
1312
1292
1261
1259
1242
1236
1227
1217
1214
1201
1189
1156
1145
1078
1030
552



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy
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Tom C. Clark High School
Brandeis High School

Lynn English High School

Flour Bluff High School
O'Connor High School

East Paulding High School

John Jay High School

Theodore Roosevelt High School
Winston Churchill High School
East Aurora High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School
Ridge Community High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Francis Lewis High School
Smith-Cotton High School

North Salem High School

Battle Ground High School
Waukegan High School

John Bowne High School

Okkodo High School

Silver Valor -- Cadet Gonzalez

Blue Aces -- Cadet Bienen

Lady Bulldogs -- Cadet Pinto
Seahawks -- Cadet Garcia

Mighty Panthers -- Cadet Hernandez
White Falcons -- Cadet Bissette
SNAP [l -- Cadet Casimiro

Riderettes -- Cadet Montelongo
Queen's Guard -- Cadet Boese
Unarmed Tomcats -- Cadet Pineda
Lady Chargers -- Cadet Kain

Lady Bolts -- Cadet Mercedes
Diamondback Drill Team -- Cadet Johnston
Patriot Pride -- Cadet Kim

Gold Tigers -- Cadet Ortiz

Lady Vikings -- Cadet Hernandez
Tiger Alley -- Cadet Rothe

Bulldogs -- Cadet Escamilla

Unarmed Wildcats -- Cadet

Okkodo Bull Dogs -- Cadet Aunu

367
355 (1)
355 (2)
352
343
341
337
333
330 (1)
330 (2)
320 3)
320 (4)
318
314
311 (1)
311 (2)
290
281

261

159



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Color Guard
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Francis Lewis High School

John Jay High School

Tom C. Clark High School
Brandeis High School

Flour Bluff High School

Ronald Reagan High School
North Miami Beach Senior High School
Ridge Community High School
North Salem High School

Lynn English High School
Smith-Cotton High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Winston Churchill High School
Waukegan High School
0O'Connor High School

East Paulding High School

Battle Ground High School

East Aurora High School

John Bowne High School

Patriot Pride
SNAP ||
Silver Valor
Blue Aces
Seahawks

Diamondback Drill Team

Lady Chargers
Lady Bolts

Lady Vikings

Lady Bulldogs
Gold Tigers
Riderettes
Queen's Guard
Bulldogs

Mighty Panthers
White Falcons
Tiger Alley
Unarmed Tomcats
Unarmed Wildcats

1055
1053
1052
1028
1024
989
986
979
977
970
957
945
943
920
888
887
817
757
612



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Element Exhibition

1 John Jay High School SNAP I

2 Francis Lewis High School Patriot Pride

3 Brandeis High School Blue Aces

4 Tom C. Clark High School Silver Valor

5 North Miami Beach Senior High School Lady Chargers

6 Lynn English High School Lady Bulldogs

7 Flour Bluff High School Seahawks

8 0O'Connor High School Mighty Panthers
9 East Paulding High School White Falcons

10  East Aurora High School Unarmed Tomcats
11 Theodore Roosevelt High School Riderettes

12 Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts

13 North Salem High School Lady Vikings

14  Waukegan High School Bulldogs

15 Smith-Cotton High School Gold Tigers

16  Ronald Reagan High School Diamondback Drill Team
17 Winston Churchill High School Queen's Guard

18  Battle Ground High School Tiger Alley

19 Okkodo High School Okkodo Bull Dogs

1093
1089
1074
1060
1046
1022
1020
1004
1001
1000
995
955
946
945
919 (1)
919 (2)
910
887
799



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships
Masters Level - Unarmed Flight Exhibition

1 Francis Lewis High School Patriot Pride

2 Tom C. Clark High School Silver Valor

3 Brandeis High School Blue Aces

4 Waukegan High School Bulldogs

5 Lynn English High School Lady Bulldogs

6 Flour Bluff High School Seahawks

7 North Miami Beach Senior High School Lady Chargers

8 John Jay High School SNAP I

9 Theodore Roosevelt High School Riderettes

10  North Salem High School Lady Vikings

11 Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts

12 East Aurora High School Unarmed Tomcats
13 East Paulding High School White Falcons

14  Ronald Reagan High School Diamondback Drill Team
15 Smith-Cotton High School Gold Tigers

16  O'Connor High School Mighty Panthers
17  Battle Ground High School Tiger Alley

18  Winston Churchill High School Queen's Guard

19 John Bowne High School Unarmed Wildcats
20  Okkodo High School Okkodo Bull Dogs

1032
1005
998
971
951
950
945
938
924
91
888
881
862
835
827
826
749
737
571
459



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition

1 North Miami Beach Senior High School Lady Chargers (Kain & Samuels) 870
2 Airport High School Eagle Guard (Farris & Waters) 853
3 Lynn English High School Lady Bulldogs (Donoso & Feliciano Perez) 832
4 Lynn English High School Lady Bulldogs (Chinchilla & Deleon) 820
5 Tom C. Clark High School Silver Valor (Gonzalez & Cedillo) 810
6 Ronald Reagan High School Diamondback Drill Team (Camacho-Afaisen & Gonzalez) 798 (1)
7 O'Connor High School Mighty Panthers (Esquivel & Saldivar) 798 (2)
8 Theodore Roosevelt High School Riderettes (Bustos & Kelley) 797
9 Ronald Reagan High School Diamondback Drill Team (Herico & Johnston) 793
10  William G Enloe High School Blue Angels (Alston & Koonce) 792
11 Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts (Hiskey & Sanchez) 772
12 East Aurora High School Unarmed Tomcats (Ortiz & Saavedra) 765
13 East Paulding High School White Falcons (Bissette & Thompson) 758
14  Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts (Mercedes & Jeanty) 739
15  Waukegan High School Bulldogs (Gutierrez & Rodas) 722
16  North Penn High School Maidens (Loughery & Marquette) 664
17  Battle Ground High School Tiger Alley (Carr & Hamilton) 654



