2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Overall Championship

1	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	5,871
2	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	5,815
3	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	5,813
4	Flour Bluff High School	Seahawks	5,668
5	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	5,647
6	John Jay High School	SNAP II	5,588
7	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	5,340
8	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs	5,287
9	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	5,267
10	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	5,258
11	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	5,182
12	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	5,175
13	Smith-Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	5,148
14	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback Drill Team	5,095
15	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	5,082
16	O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	5,032
17	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard	4,862
18	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley	4,444
19	John Bowne High School	Unarmed Wildcats	3,294
20	Okkodo High School	Okkodo Bull Dogs	2,679

2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Inspection

1	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	944
2	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	930
3	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	905
4	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs	884
5	Flour Bluff High School	Seahawks	883
6	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	853
7	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	852
8	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	809
9	John Bowne High School	Unarmed Wildcats	807
10	Smith-Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	782
11	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	750
12	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	731
13	John Jay High School	SNAP II	730
14	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback Drill Team	722
15	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	720
16	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard	670
17	O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	645
18	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	629
19	Okkodo High School	Okkodo Bull Dogs	615
20	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley	520

2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Regulation

1	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor (Gonzalez)		1361
2	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces (Bienen)		1339
3	John Jay High School	SNAP II (Casimiro)		1329
4	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs (Pinto)		1322
5	Flour Bluff High School	Seahawks (Garcia)		1312
6	O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers (Hernandez)		1292
7	East Paulding High School	White Falcons (Bissette)		1261
8	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes (Montelongo)		1259
9	Smith-Cotton High School	Gold Tigers (Ortiz)		1242
10	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers (Kain)		1236
11	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard (Boese)		1227
12	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback Drill Team (Johnston)		1217
13	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats (Pineda)		1214
14	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts (Mercedes)		1201
15	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings (Hernandez)		1189
16	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride (Kim)		1156
17	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley (Rothe)		1145
18	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs (Escamilla)		1078
19	John Bowne High School	Unarmed Wildcats (:)	1030
20	Okkodo High School	Okkodo Bull Dogs (Aunu)		552

2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy

1	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor Cadet Gonzalez	367
2	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces Cadet Bienen	355 (1)
3	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs Cadet Pinto	355 (2)
4	Flour Bluff High School	Seahawks Cadet Garcia	352
5	O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers Cadet Hernandez	343
6	East Paulding High School	White Falcons Cadet Bissette	341
7	John Jay High School	SNAP II Cadet Casimiro	337
8	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes Cadet Montelongo	333
9	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard Cadet Boese	330 (1)
10	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats Cadet Pineda	330 (2)
11	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers Cadet Kain	320 (3)
12	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts Cadet Mercedes	320 (4)
13	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback Drill Team Cadet Johnston	318
14	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride Cadet Kim	314
15	Smith-Cotton High School	Gold Tigers Cadet Ortiz	311 (1)
16	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings Cadet Hernandez	311 (2)
17	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley Cadet Rothe	290
18	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs Cadet Escamilla	281
10	John Bowne High School	Unarmed Wildcats Cadet	261
19		:	201
20	Okkodo High School	Okkodo Bull Dogs Cadet Aunu	159

2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Color Guard

1	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	1055
2	John Jay High School	SNAP II	1053
3	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	1052
4	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	1028
5	Flour Bluff High School	Seahawks	1024
6	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback Drill Team	989
7	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	986
8	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	979
9	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	977
10	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	970
11	Smith-Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	957
12	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	945
13	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard	943
14	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs	920
15	O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	888
16	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	887
17	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley	817
18	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	757
19	John Bowne High School	Unarmed Wildcats	612
	-		

2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Element Exhibition

1	John Jay High School	SNAP II	1093
2	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	1089
3	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	1074
4	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	1060
5	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	1046
6	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	1022
7	Flour Bluff High School	Seahawks	1020
8	O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	1004
9	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	1001
10	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	1000
11	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	995
12	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	955
13	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	946
14	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs	945
15	Smith-Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	919 (1)
16	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback Drill Team	919 (2)
17	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard	910
18	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley	887
19	Okkodo High School	Okkodo Bull Dogs	799

2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Flight Exhibition

1	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	1032
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	1005
3	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	998
4	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs	971
5	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	951
6	Flour Bluff High School	Seahawks	950
7	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	945
8	John Jay High School	SNAP II	938
9	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	924
10	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	911
11	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	888
12	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	881
13	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	862
14	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback Drill Team	835
15	Smith-Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	827
16	O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	826
17	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley	749
18	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard	737
19	John Bowne High School	Unarmed Wildcats	571
20	Okkodo High School	Okkodo Bull Dogs	459

2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition

1	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers (Kain & Samuels)	870
2	Airport High School	Eagle Guard (Farris & Waters)	853
3	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs (Donoso & Feliciano Perez)	832
4	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs (Chinchilla & Deleon)	820
5	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor (Gonzalez & Cedillo)	810
6	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback Drill Team (Camacho-Afaisen & Gonzalez)	798 (1)
7	O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers (Esquivel & Saldivar)	798 (2)
8	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes (Bustos & Kelley)	797
9	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback Drill Team (Herico & Johnston)	793
10	William G Enloe High School	Blue Angels (Alston & Koonce)	792
11	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts (Hiskey & Sanchez)	772
12	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats (Ortiz & Saavedra)	765
13	East Paulding High School	White Falcons (Bissette & Thompson)	758
14	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts (Mercedes & Jeanty)	739
15	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs (Gutierrez & Rodas)	722
16	North Penn High School	Maidens (Loughery & Marquette)	664
17	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley (Carr & Hamilton)	654